w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Light Industrial Panel
 Light Industrial Panel PC Product Line
AFOLUX GEN III Panel PC
Size W7” 8.4” W10.1” 12.1” W15” W19” W22”
Intel® Dual Core Celeron®
N2807 AFL3-W07A-BT
Intel® Quad Core Celeron®

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Light Industrial Panel
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AFL3-W07A-AL-N1/P/PC/4G-R10 7” 500cd/m² 1024 x 600 Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350 (6W) on-board Processor, on-baord POE at, 1*4GB DDR3L, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac
WiFi module, PCAP touch, R10
AFL3-W07A-AL2-N1/P/PC/4G-R10 7” 500cd/m² 1024 x 600 Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350 (6W) on-board Processor, w/COM, on-baord POE at, 1*4GB DDR3L, WiFi
module, PCAP touch, R10
AFL3-W10A-AL-J2/P/PC/4G-R10 10.1” 350cd/m² 1280 x 800 Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® Processor J3455 (10W) on-board Processor, POE option, 1*4GB DDR3L, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac
WiFi module, PCAP touch, 2M camera, microphone, R10
*AFL3-12A-AL-J2/P/PC/4G-R10 12.1”500 cd/m² 1024 x 768 Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® Processor J3455 (10W) on-board Processor, POE option, 1*4GB DDR3L, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac
WiFi module, PCAP touch, 2M camera, microphone, R10
*AFL3-W15A-AL-J2/P/PC/4G-R10 Wide 15.6” 300 cd/m² 1366 x 768 Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® Processor J3455 (10W) on-board Processor, POE option, 1*4GB DDR3L, 802.11a/b/
g/n/ac WiFi module, PCAP touch, 2M camera, microphone, R10
AFL3-PD-BT01-KIT01-R10 PoE PD IEEE802.3 af/at/bt module kit, only for AFL3-xxx-AL optional (W10A/12A/W15A), R10
*the 2.5” HDD bay must be removed if one chooses to install the PoE PD module, and vice versa
Options
Item AFL3-W07A-AL AFL3-W07A-AL2 AFL3-W10A-AL AFL3-12A-AL AFL3-W15A-AL
Panel Mounting Kit AFL3PK-W07A-R11 AFL3PK-W07A-R11 AFL3PK-08A-R10 AFL3PK-08A-R10 AFL3PK-W15A-R10
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-12 AFLWK-12 AFLWK-12 AFLWK-19B AFLWK-19B
Rack Mounting Kit AFL3RK-W07A-R11 AFL3RK-W07A-R11 AFL3RK-W10A-R10 - AFL3RK-W15A-R11
Arm ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A21-R10/STAND-210-R11/STAND-C12-R10
V-Stand VSTAND-A07-R1 VSTAND-A07-R1 VSTAND-A10-R11 VSTAND-A12-R11
Barcode Scanner N/A N/A AFL3-2D-R11 AFL3-2D-R11 AFL3-2D-R11
RFID Reader
(13.56 MHz Mifare Type) N/A N/A AFL3-MF-RFID-KIT02-R11 AFL3-MF-RFID-KIT02-R11 AFL3-MF-RFID-KIT02-R11
OS: Win 10 IOT Enterprise (64-
bit) AFL3-W07A-AL-W10E64-E-R10
PoE PD module N/A N/A AFL3-PD-BT01-KIT01-R10 AFL3-PD-BT01-KIT01-R10 AFL3-PD-BT01-KIT01-R10
Packing List
Item Part No. Q’ty Remark
Setting kit 46003-002600-RS 2

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Light Industrial Panel
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AFL3-W15C-ULT5-i5/P/PC/4G-R10 Wide 15.6” 300cd/m² 1366x768 Panel PC with 8th generation 14nm Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE (15W) on-board processor (ULT),
PoE option, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touch, 2M camera, microphone, 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, with AG, R10
AFL3-W19C-ULT5-i5/P/PC/4G-R10 Wide 18.5” 250cd/m² 1366x768 Panel PC with 8th generation 14nm Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE (15W) on-board processor (ULT),
PoE option, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touch, 2M camera, microphone, 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, with AG, R10
AFL3-W22C-ULT5-i5/P/PC/4G-R10 Wide 21.5” 250cd/m² 1920x1080 Panel PC with 8th generation 14nm Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE (15W) on-board processor (ULT),
PoE option, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touch, 2M camera, microphone, 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, with AG, R10
GPOE-PD-BT01-R10 PoE PD IEEE802.3af/at/bt with PCIe Mini form factor, supports AFL3-W15C/W19C/W22C-ULT5, R10
Options
Item AFL3-W15C-ULT5 AFL3-W19C-ULT5 AFL3-W22C-ULT5
Panel Mounting Kit AFL3PK-W15A-R10 AFL3PK-W19C-R10 AFL3PK-W19C-R10
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-19B
Rack Mounting Kit N/A N/A N/A
Arm ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A21-R10/ STAND-210-R11/STAND-C19-R10
Barcode Scanner AFL3-2D-R11
RFID Reader
(13.56 MHz Mifare Type
For ATO assembly)
AFL3-MF-RFID-KIT02-R11

bit) AFL3-W07A-BT-W10E64-E-R12
*OS image with CD-ROM without storage
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AFL3-W07A-BT-N1/PC/2G-R20 7” 500 cd/m² 1024 x 600 HD fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® N2807 dual core 1.58 GHz, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, projected capacitive touch screen,
on-board 2GB DDR3L RAM, R20
AFL3-W07A-BT-N1/PC/2G/MF-R20 7” 500 cd/m² 1024 x 600 HD fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® N2807 dual core 1.58 GHz, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, projected capacitive touch screen,
on-board 2GB DDR3L RAM, Mifare RFID, R20
AFL3-08A-BT-J1/R/2G-R14 8.4” 450cd/m² SVGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, resistive touch window, 2GB
DDR3L RAM, R14
Packing List
Item Part No. Q’ty Remark
Setting kit 46003-002600-RS 2
Round head machine screw
44003-020041-RS 2 M2*4 round head machine screw
44003-020041-RS 4 M2*4 round head machine screw
Pan head machine screw 44403-040061-RS 4 M4*6 pan head machine screw
Fix holder 46003-009500-RS 2
Power cord 32702-000400-200-RS 1
Power adapter 63040-010036-210-RS (AFL3-W07A-BT / AFL3-08A-BT) 1 36W; Vin: 90V~264V AC; Vout: 12VDC; Φ2.5/Φ5.5/lock
RJ-45 to DB-9 COM port transfer
cable 32005-004600-100-RS (AFL3-08A) 1 300mm, 26AWG,
(A) D-SUB 9 male, (B) RJ-45
AFL3-W07A-BT-2022-V10
AFL3-W07A-BT
Fully Integrated I/O
9V ~ 30V DC Jack
AT/ATX Switch
RS-232/422/485 Port
Line-out
Digital Microphone
2 x USB 3.2 Gen 1
(5Gb/s)
Reset Button
RS-232 2 x GbE LAN
Power Button
AFL3-08A-BT
Fully Integrated I/O
9V ~ 30V DC Jack AT/ATX Switch
Power Button
2 x USB 3.2 Gen 1
(5Gb/s)
2 x RS-232
2 x GbE LAN
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Light Industrial Panel
AFL3-W07A-BT Dimensions (Unit: mm)
AFL3PK-W07A-R11
Panel Mounting Kit Dimensions (Unit: mm)
AFL3PK-08A-R10
Panel Mounting Kit Dimensions (Unit: mm)
AFL3-08A-BT Dimensions (Unit: mm)
AFL3-W07A-BT-2022-V10
248±0.5
11.5±0.3
75

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Light Industrial Panel
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AFL3-W10A-BT-J1/PC/2G-R14 10.1” 350cd/m² 1280x800 fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, projected capacitive
touch screen, 2GB DDR3L RAM, with AG, 2-megapixel camera, microphone, R14
AFL3-12A-BT-J1/PC/2G-R16 12.1” 500 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, projected capacitive touch
screen, 2GB DDR3L RAM, with AG, 2-megapixel camera, microphone, R16
AFL3-12A-BT-J1/R/2G-R16 12.1” 500 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, resistive touch screen, 2GB
DDR3L RAM, with AG, 2-megapixel camera, microphone, R16
AFL3-12A-BT-J1/PC/4G-R16 12.1” 500 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, projected capacitive touch
screen, 4GB DDR3L RAM, with AG, R16
AFL3-12A-BT-J1/R/4G-R16 12.1” 500 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, resistive touch screen, 4GB
DDR3L RAM, with AG, R16
Options
Item AFL3-W10A-BT AFL3-12A-BT
Panel Mounting Kit AFL3PK-08A-R10
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-12 AFLWK-19B
Rack Mounting Kit AFL3RK-W10A-R10 -
Arm ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A21-R10/STAND-210-R11/STAND-C12-R10
V-Stand VSTAND-A10-R11 VSTAND-A12-R11
Barcode Scanner AFL3-2D-R11
RFID Reader
**(13.56 MHz Mifare Type)
for ATO assembly
AFL3-MF-RFID-KIT02-R10 AFL3-MF-RFID-KIT02-R10**
*OS: Win 7 Embedded
(64-bit)
AFL3-W07A-BT-WES7P64-R12*
 (for PCAP touch)
AFL3-W07A-BT-WES7P64-R12*
(for PCAP touch)
AFL3-W07A-BT-WES7E64-R12*
(for Resistive touch)
*OS: Win 10 IOT Enterprise AFL3-W07A-BT-W10E64-E-R12
**RFID is supported from AFL3-xxA-BT R11 version
*OS image with CD-ROM without storage
AFL3-W10A-BT-2022-V10
Packing List

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Light Industrial Panel
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AFL3-W15A-BT-J1/R/2G-R15
Wide 15.6” 400 cd/m² 1366 x 768 fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, resistive touch window,
2GB DDR3L RAM, 2-megapixel camera, microphone, R15
AFL3-W15A-BT-J1/R/4G-R15
Wide 15.6” 400 cd/m² 1366x768 fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, resistive
touch window, 4GB DDR3L RAM, with AG, R15
AFL3-W15A-BT-2022-V10
Packing List
Item Part No. Q’ty Remark
Round head machine screw 44003-020041-RS (W15A-BT/15B-H81) 4 M2*4 round head machine screw
Pan head machine screw 44403-040061-RS 4 M4*6 pan head machine screw
Fix holder 46003-009500-RS 2
Power adapter 63040-010060-211-RS (AFL3-W15A-BT) 1 60W; Vin: 90V~264V AC; Vout: 12VDC
RJ-45 to DB-9 COM port transfer cable 32005-004600-100-RS(W15A-BT) 1 300mm, 26AWG, (A) D-SUB 9 male, (B) RJ-45
Options
Item AFL3-W15A-BT
Panel Mounting Kit AFL3PK-W15A-R10
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-19B
Rack Mounting Kit AFL3RK-W15A-R11
Arm ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A21-R10/ STAND-210-R11/STAND-C19-R10
Barcode Scanner AFL3-2D-R11
RFID Reader
(13.56 MHz Mifare Type)
(for ATO assembly)
AFL3-MF-RFID-KIT02-R10**
*OS: Win 7 Embedded (64-bit) AFL3-W07A-BT-WES7P64-R12 (for PCAP touch)
AFL3-W07A-BT-WES7E64-R12 (for resistive touch)
*OS: Win 10 IoT Enterprise (64-bit) AFL3-W07A-BT-W10E64-E-R12
**RFID is supported after AFL3-xxA-BT R11 version
*OS image with CD-ROM without storage
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Light Industrial Panel